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Women / 9 / Middle
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jamie Panchak309
Airborne

9.375 8.800 9.0509.300 36.525
1 5 3T 6 1 

1 

Kelley Hebert320
Edge

8.950 8.925 9.2009.425 36.500
5 4 1 5 2 

2 

Shelbee Avelino302
Airborne

8.900 9.050 9.5009.000 36.450
6 2T 5 1 3 

3 

Gabrielle Landess307
Airborne

8.975 9.075 8.9259.300 36.275
4 1 3T 8 4 

4 

Gabrielle DeLeon305
Airborne

9.300 8.750 9.2758.750 36.075
2 6 7 4 5 

5 

Angelica Maligat341
North Bay

8.800 7.900 9.0008.900 34.600
9 7 6 7 6 

6 

Hana Barghout336
International

8.825 7.750 8.4757.750 32.800
8 8 9 10 7 

7 

Jordan Boogerd313
CCGI

8.200 7.500 8.8006.650 31.150
10 9 10 9 8 

8 

Darcy Matsuda347
San Mateo

0.000 9.050 9.3259.400 27.775
11 2T 2 3 9 

9 

Nina Schank335
Head Over Heels

9.150 7.000 9.3750.000 25.525
3 10 11 2 10 

10 

Alison Lundquist325
Elite

8.850 0.000 0.0008.400 17.250
7 11 8 11 11 

11 
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